
LOT 10 BLOCK 2 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

773-812, 870-612, 877-1603,

TON HIEP T/MILLER KIM H
603 SE DEFENDER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07117-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/27/2017 BC 0.38 24,050 0 0 24,050

STANDARD
2

166,053
800

24,050
190,903
80,458

110,445
HA HAB 26,570

83,875
190,903

0

190,903

0877/1603 3/22/1999 WD Q I 01 58,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL HOME LOAN MTG

HIEP TON & KIM MILL

0870/0612 11/10/1998 CT Q I 01 44,990

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF CLURT

FEDERAL HOME LOAN M
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28349 MAINT/ALTR 30 01/29/2010

2004HX Base Yr

603 SE DEFENDER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,270 100.4850 112.54 255,466 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2004 Heated Area: 2091

BAS 2,091 100 2,091 152,959

FCP 240 25 60 4,389

UOP 54 20 11 805

UOP 380 20 76 5,559

UST 72 45 32 2,341

2,837 2,270 166,053

BAS= W24 UOP= W19 S20 E19 N20$ S20 W35 S33 E29 UOP= S1 E18 N3
W18 S2$ N2 E18FCP= S3 E12 N20 W12 S17$ N17 UST= E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6 E12 N28$.

BAS

24

20

35

33

29
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18

17

6

12

28
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19

20

19

20

UOP
18

3

18
2

FCP

3

12

20

12

17

UST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

800

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-2100.00 167.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 18,500.00 24,050.00 24,050


